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Экспликация:

Наименование S,м2

1
2

3
4

5
6

9
10

11
12

13
14

7

8
Основной объем

Главный алтарь

Алтарь Северного придела

Алтарь южного придела

Трапезная

Притвор

Северный придел

Южный придел

Топочная

Подсобное помещение

Подсобное помещение
Лестница на колокольню

Лестница в подвал

Тамбур 4,822,0

6,7
7,2

7,2

6,798,5

11,9
11,9

13,3

13,3
13,3

35,2
218,4 10,2

7,2

6,2

Итого: 442,8
2014


